

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22535
Product Name	Easter Bunny Crackers
Country of Product's Origin	Ireland
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<u>Milk Chocolate Creamy Caramels</u> (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour, Sticky Toffee Caramel (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK (MILK, Sugar) Coconut Oil, BUTTER Fat, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Salt, Natural Flavouring). May contain traces of NUTS, WHEAT AND GLUTEN
Net Quantity	Weight 9gm / 1.8gm per chocolate
Storage Instructions	Keep Dry
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y